
10th Men's Youth (U19) World Championship

Croatia
Final Round, 5-8. place

Team A

A Portugal
Team B

B Faroe Islands
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Varaždin Arena Varaždin 11.8.2023 13:00 120 97

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

17 19 35 35 41 40

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

7/9
1

29:35
2

40:45
3

59:35
1

18:20
2

44:51
3

59:54 8/13

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

2 FERREIRA José 5

3 MACHADO António 3

4 CALUNGA Ruben

5 LEITE Eduardo 7

7 TEIXEIRA Tomás 1

8 TEIXEIRA David

11 MAGALHAES Joao 1 2

12 MORGADO Gonçalo

16 TEIXEIRA Vasco

17 OLIVEIRA Nuno 4

19 SOUSA Tiago 9

26 MONTEIRO Filipe 2

36 GUNES Deniz

53 LOURENCO Joao 9 1

75 COSTA Eduardo

86 PODOLSKYY Denis

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

2 JOHNSSON Tróndur

4 NATTESTAD Sofus I Selvindi

9 SEYER Rói Hjaltason 3 1

10 GAARD OLSEN Óla Jákup 2

12 JOENSEN Leivur

20 EGHOLM Jákup 1

21 POULSEN Búi 4

22 LACOK Aleksandar

32 FRIDRIKSSON Tóki

39 ZISKASON Rókur 1

44 GAARD Niklas 2

45 HÁVARDSSON Trúgvi 3

47 VEDELSBOL Isak 12

76 HOJSTED Hogni

78 MITTUN Oli 12

Off A ANTUNES Joao

Off B SANTOS Ricardo

Off C LOPES Diogo

Off D ALMEIDA Diogo

Off E DIPP Andrea

Off A JACOBSEN Hjalti Mohr

Off B JOENSEN Djóni Gaard

Off C DAM Ári

Off D ROUCH Durita

Off E ELLINGSGAARD Rani

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

CORREA Santiago Martin 

(ARG)

CONBERSE Agustin (ARG)

Technical officials

CASTILLO Cesar (GBR) ZHAOMENG Li (CHN)

IHF Official

POPADIC Jovan (SRB)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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